Tyndale University - Undergraduate
Fall 2024 Course Schedule
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11130 1P
116030[1P
10130 1S
110130/1A
10130 1P
110230[1P
20130 1P
127030/1P
31330 1P
133830/1P
36930 1S
137130[1P
38330 1P
|44030|1P
10130 1P
110230|1P
20330 1P
126130|1P
38330 1P
112130/1S
22130 1S
134130/1S
34330 1P
134630/ 1P
10130 1P
110130|1P
17130 1P
1305301/ 1P
33230 1P
137430|1P
20130 1P
130130|1P
30130 1S
120130/1P
30130 1S
110130|1P
25130 1P
127230|1P
36330 1P
137330|1P
38230 1P
110130|1P
10130 1P
120130|1P

3 Introduction to Cinematography
| 3|Introduction to Drawing

3 Intro to American Sign Language |
| 3|0Id Testament Scripture

3 Old Testament Scripture
| 3|New Testament Scripture

3 Hermeneutics

| 3|Introduction to Christian Theology
3 Latter Prophets: Minor

| 3|Pauline Epistles

3 Major Theologians - Karl Barth

| 3|Doctrine of God
3 Islam

| 3| Topics in Biblical Theology: Lament
3 Introduction to Business

| 3|Mathematics for Business
3 Business Communication

| 3|Intro. to Financial Accounting

3 Personal Finance
| 3|Ministry Today

3 Educational History and Philosophy

| 3|Evangelism
3 Preaching

| 3|History of Christian Worship

3 Microeconomics

| 3|Introduction to Literature |
3 Literature and Composition
| 3|Classics of Medieval Literature

3 The Early Novel

| 3|Studies in C.S. Lewis
3 Elementary New Testament Greek |
| 3|Readings in New Testament Greek |
3 Readings in New Testament Greek |
| 3|Introduction to Biblical Hebrew |
3 Readings in Biblical Hebrew |
| 3|Hist/Western Civ in Global Persp |
3 History of World Christianity |
| 3|Canada and the World since 1867
3 Modern Europe: 1789 to the Present
| 3|Imperial India: Rise/Fall/Brit. Raj
3 Global Evangelicalism since 1900
| 3|University Studies/X'n Perspective

3 Intro Linguistics |
| 3|Phonetics

Gould, G. INPR  In-Person A211
|Chisholm, S. |[INPR |In-Person \
Pizzacalla, M. SYNO Synchronous Online

\Witt, A. |ASYO |Asynchronous Online |
Robinson, D. INPR  In-Person E320

\Reynolds, B. [INPR |In-Person |CH305
Gilbertson, J. INPR  In-Person G310
\Guerette, C. |[INPR |In-Person |CH230
Witt, A. INPR  In-Person CH305
\Reynolds, B. [INPR |In-Person /G308
Shepherd, V. SYNO Synchronous Online
\Guerette, C. |[INPR |In-Person |G310
Yousif, A. INPR In-Person G308
\Witt, A. [INPR |In-Person /G308
Gentilucci, T. INPR In-Person G308
|Alagurajah, S.|INPR  |In-Person |CH303
Gentilucci, T. INPR In-Person G308
|Alagurajah, S.|INPR  |In-Person |CH303
Alagurajah, S. INPR  In-Person CH303
|Scott, D. |SYNO |Synchronous Online |

Siew, Y. SYNO Synchronous Online

|Scott, D. |SYNO |Synchronous Online |

Han, S. INPR In-Person CH306
Michell, K.~ [INPR |In-Person G423
Alagurajah, S. INPR  In-Person CH303
Masson, S.  |INPR  |In-Person |E320
Lee, A. INPR In-Person CH305
Lee, A. [INPR |In-Person |CH305
Lee, A. INPR In-Person G308
Masson, S.  |INPR  |In-Person |CH305
Gilbertson, J. INPR In-Person CH305
\Reynolds, B. [INPR |In-Person |CH306
Reynolds, B. SYNO Synchronous Online
lIdestrom, R. |[INPR |In-Person |CH306
Oeste, G. SYNO Synchronous Online

\Faught, B.  |[INPR |In-Person /G310
Crouse, E. INPR In-Person G308
\Crouse, E.  |INPR |In-Person |E221
Faught, B. INPR In-Person CH303
|Faught, B.  |INPR |In-Person |E222
Crouse, E. INPR In-Person E222
|Sweetman, G.|INPR  |In-Person |E320
Arsenault, P. INPR In-Person E223
\Arsenault, P. |INPR |In-Person |E223
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6:45PM  9:35PM
111:15AM  |2:05PM
8:15AM  11:05AM
| |

8:15AM  11:05AM
|2:15PM  |3:35PM
8:15AM  11:05AM
6:45PM  |9:35PM
3:45PM  5:05PM
|8:15AM  [11:05AM
6:45PM  9:35PM
|8:15AM  [11:05AM
3:45PM  6:35PM

|12:45PM  |2:05PM
11:15AM  2:05PM

|8:15AM  |9:35AM
2:15PM  5:05PM
|12:45PM  |2:05PM
2:15PM  3:35PM
|6:00PM  |10:00PM
6:00PM  10:00PM
|6:00PM  |10:00PM
8:15AM  11:05AM

|11:15AM  |2:05PM
9:45AM  11:05AM
|12:45PM  |2:05PM
12:45PM  2:05PM

|8:15AM  [11:05AM
8:15AM  11:05AM
|9:45AM  |11:05AM
2:15PM  3:35PM
|3:45PM  |5:05PM
3:45PM  5:05PM
|9:45AM  [11:05AM
6:45PM  9:35PM
|3:45PM  |5:05PM
8:15AM  11:05AM

|12:45PM  |2:05PM
8:15AM  11:05AM
|11:15AM  |2:05PM

8:15AM  9:35AM
|8:15AM  |11:05AM
3:45PM  5:05PM

112:45PM  |2:05PM
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9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
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9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
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12/4/2024
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11/7/2024 |
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Joint SEM THEO 0640

Joint SEM CHED 0551

Joint SEM PAST 0641

Joint SEM NEWT 0321

|Joint SEM NEWT 0523

Joint SEM NEWT 0523

|Joint SEM OLDT 0611

Joint SEM OLDT 0711

Days: M=Mon T=Tue W=Wed R=Thur F=Fri S=Sat U=Sun
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Tyndale University - Undergraduate
Fall 2024 Course Schedule

LING 20430 1P 3 Morphology and Syntax | Merritt, M. INPR  In-Person E222 TR 3:45PM 5:05PM 9/5/2024  12/4/2024

LING |21130|1P | 3|Language and Society Merritt, M. |[INPR |In-Person |E222 TR [5:15PM  [6:35PM |  9/5/2024|  12/4/2024| \

MATH 12130 1A 3 Intro to Statistics Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 9/5/2024  12/4/2024

MEDA [11130 |1P | 3|Introduction to Cinematography \Gould, G.  |[INPR |In-Person |A211 M |6:45PM  |9:35PM |  9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \

MEDA 21030 1S 3 The Art of Editing Stiller, M. SYNO Synchronous Online W  6:45PM 7:45PM 9/5/2024  12/4/2024 Additional weekly asynchronous material.
MUSC [10130/1P | 3|Workshop in Musicianship | 'Michell, K. [INPR |In-Person G423 MW |9:45AM  |11:.05AM |  9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \

MUSC 12130 1P 3 Introduction to Guitar Literature Nixon, J. INPR  In-Person G206 M 3:45PM  6:35PM 9/5/2024  12/4/2024

MUSC [1B12 |1P | 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band 'Michell, K. [INPR |In-Person |CH315 M |5:45PM  [8:45PM |  9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \

MUSC 1C12 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR  In-Person A211 R 7:00PM 9:00PM 9/5/2024  12/4/2024 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC |1D11 |1P | 1|Applied Music: Drums/Percussion 'Sum, D. [INPR |In-Person \ \ \ \ | 9/5/2024|  12/4/2024| \

MUSC 1E1100 1P 1 Applied Music: Bass Guitar Nixon, J. INPR  In-Person 9/5/2024  12/4/2024

MUSC [1G11 |1P | 1|Applied Music: Guitar 'Michell, K. [INPR |In-Person /G206 \ \ \ | 9/5/2024|  12/4/2024| 'Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 1J12 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo Dauvis, B. INPR In-Person W 3:45PM 5:45PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024

MUSC |1P11 |1P | 1|Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. [INPR |In-Person |CH315 MW | \ | 9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \

MUSC 1S12 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Davis, M. INPR In-Person A211 R 6:00PM 9:00PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC |1V11 |1P | 1|Applied Music: Voice 'Rowe, R. [INPR |In-Person \ M | \ | 9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| 'Rowe R./Hillman J.
MUSC 2B22 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024

MUSC |2C22 |1P | 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir |Davis, M. [INPR |In-Person \ IR |7:00PM [9:00PM |  9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 2G21 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 9/5/2024 12/4/2024 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC |2P21 |1P | 1|Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. [INPR  |In-Person |CH315 MW | \ | 9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \

MUSC 2S22 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 6:00PM 9:00PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC [2Vv21 |1P | 1|Applied Music: Voice 'Rowe, R. [INPR |In-Person \ M | \ | 9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| 'Rowe R./Hillman J.
MUSC 33520 1P 2 Conducting Wong, J. INPR  In-Person G423 T  7:00PM  9:00PM 9/5/2024  12/4/2024

MUSC |37130/1P | 3|Workshop/Worship Music Leadership  |Michell, K. [INPR |In-Person G423 IMW [2:15PM  [3:35PM |  9/5/2024|  12/4/2024| \

MUSC 3B32 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024

MUSC |3C32 |1P | 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir |Davis, M. [INPR |In-Person \ IR |7:00PM  [9:00PM |  9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 3G31 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 9/5/2024 12/4/2024 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC |3P31 |1P | 1|Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. [INPR |In-Person |CH315 MW | \ | 9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \

MUSC 3S32 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 6:00PM 9:00PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC |3Vv31 |1P | 1|Applied Music: Voice 'Rowe, R. [INPR |In-Person \ M | \ | 9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| 'Rowe R./Hillman J.
MUSC 4B42 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024

MUSC [4B52 |1P | 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K.~ |[INPR |In-Person \ M |5:45PM  [8:45PM |  9/5/2024|  12/4/2024| \

MUSC 4B62 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024

MUSC [4B72 |1P | 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. [INPR |In-Person \ M |5:45PM  [8:45PM |  9/5/2024|  12/4/2024| \

MUSC 4B82 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024

MUSC |4C42 |1P | 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir |Davis, M. [INPR |In-Person \ IR |7:00PM [9:00PM |  9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 4C52 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC |4C62 |1P | 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir |Davis, M. [INPR  |In-Person \ IR |7:00PM  [9:00PM |  9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| \Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 4C72 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 9/5/2024 12/4/2024 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC [4C82 |1P | 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir |Davis, M. IINPR |In-Person \ IR [7:00PM [9:00PM |  9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| |Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 4G41 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 9/5/2024 12/4/2024 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC |4G51 |1P | 1|Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K.~ [INPR |In-Person \ \ \ \ | 9/5/2024| 12/4/2024| |Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 4G61 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 9/5/2024 12/4/2024 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC |4G71 |1P | 1/Applied Music: Guitar 'Michell, K.~ |INPR |In-Person \ \ \ \ | 9/5/2024|  12/4/2024] 'Michell, K./Nixon, J.

Days: M=Mon T=Tue W=Wed R=Thur F=Fri S=Sat U=Sun
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MUSC 4G81
MUSC |4P41
MUSC 4P51
MUSC |4P61
MUSC 4P71
MUSC |4P81
MUSC 4S42
MUSC |4S52
MUSC 4S62
MUSC |4S72
MUSC 4S82
MUSC |4v41
MUSC 4V51
MUSC |4V61
MUSC 4Vv71
MUSC |4v81
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
Sele]
SOcCl
SocCl
SOcCl
BSTH
BSTH
BSTH
CHRI
GREE
BSTH
BSTH
BSTH
CHRI
CHRI
CHRI
CHRI

1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
|1P
1P
|1P

17130 1P
120130|1P
26130 1P
131330|1P
33030 1P
142130/1S
10130 1P
130130|1P
32130 1P
134130|1A
36030 1S
1401301|1A
10130 1S
125130|1P
27230 1P
1360301|1S
20130 YP
123130/ YP | 3|Life and Teachings of Jesus

39630 YP 3 Christian Ethics

137230/ YP | 3|Spiritual Growth and Development
20130 YP 3 Elementary New Testament Greek |
110130|BA | 3|0Old Testament Scripture

37230 BS 3 Doctrine of Creation

138730/ BS | 3|Contemporary Religious Movements
12130 BS 3 Ministry Today

122130/ BS | 3|Educational History and Philosophy
32930 B1 3 Internship in Children's Ministry
133930/B1 | 3|Internship in Youth Ministry

Guitar
Piano
Piano
Piano

1 Applied Music:
| 1|Applied Music:
1 Applied Music:
| 1|Applied Music:
1 Applied Music: Piano
| 1|Applied Music: Piano
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers
| 1|Applied Music: Voice
1 Applied Music: Voice
| 1|Applied Music: Voice
1 Applied Music: Voice
| 1|Applied Music: Voice
3 Introduction to Philosophy
| 3|Critical Reasoning
3 The Apologetics of C.S. Lewis
| 3|Environmental Ethics
3 Political Philosophy
| 3| The Analytic Tradition
3 Introduction to Psychology |
| 3|Personality Psychology
3 Abnormal Psychology
| 3/Social Psychology
3 Research Methods in Social Sciences
| 3|History of Psychology
3 Introduction to Sociology |
| 3|Introduction to Social Welfare
3 Language and Society
| 3|Research Methods in Social Sciences
3 Hermeneutics

Michell, K.~ INPR
Lee, J. [INPR
Lee, J. INPR
Lee, J. [INPR
Lee, J. INPR
Lee, J. [INPR
Davis, M. INPR
\Davis, M. |INPR
Davis, M. INPR
\Davis, M. |INPR
Davis, M. INPR
'Rowe, R. [INPR
Rowe, R. INPR
'Rowe, R. [INPR
Rowe, R. INPR
'Rowe, R. [INPR
Guerette, C. INPR
\Franks, P.  |INPR
Davis, R. INPR
\Davis, R. [INPR
Gates, L. INPR
\Davis, R. |SYNO
Ross, N. INPR
Henry, V. |INPR
Henry, V. INPR
\Vizza, J. |ASYO
Wright, P.  SYNO
\Ross, N. |ASYO
Epp, T. SYNO
'Ng, J. [INPR
Merritt, M. INPR
\TBA |SYNO
Theophilus, P. INPR
Ma, Y. [INPR
So, D. INPR
'Siu, C. [INPR
Ma, Y. INPR
\Witt, A. |ASYO
Dawson, D. SYNO
|Scott, D. |SYNO
Scott, D. SYNO
|Siew, Y. |SYNO
MacLeod, A.
MacLeod, A. |

In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|Synchronous Online
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person

|Asynchronous Online |

Synchronous Online

| Asynchronous Online |

Synchronous Online
|In-Person
In-Person
|Synchronous Online
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person
|In-Person
In-Person

| Asynchronous Online |

Synchronous Online
|Synchronous Online
Synchronous Online
|Synchronous Online

CH315
CH315
CH315
CH315
CH315

E320
CH303
CH305
E221
CH305

E320
G310
CH305

CH303
E222

E222
E222
B321
E222
E223

MW | |

MW

MW | |

MW

MW | |

R  6:00PM  9:00PM
IR [6:00PM |9:00PM
R  6:00PM  9:00PM
IR [6:00PM |9:00PM
R  6:00PM  9:00PM
M| |

M

M |

M

M |

W  3:45PM  6:35PM
TR [12:45PM |2:05PM
MW 8:15AM  9:35AM
IMW [2:15PM  |3:35PM
W  6:45PM  9:35PM
[F  [8:15AM  |11:05AM
MW 2:15PM  3:35PM
TR [2:15PM  [3:35PM
M 3:45PM  6:35PM
I |

T  815AM  11:05AM
I |

F  815AM  11:05AM
T |6:45PM  |9:35PM
TR 5:15PM  6:35PM
T [8:15AM  [11:05AM

W 12:45PM 6:35PM

W [12:45PM [6:35PM
T  6:45PM  9:35PM
W [12:45PM |6:45PM
F  815AM  11:05AM
— |

R  6:00PM  10:00PM
IR |6:00PM  |10:00PM
R  6:00PM  10:00PM
IR |6:00PM |10:00PM

9/5/2024
9/5/2024 |
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/4/2024
10/9/2024 |
9/9/2024
11/20/2024|
9/9/2024
9/5/2024|
10/10/2024
8/29/2024|
10/10/2024
11/21/2024 |
9/5/2024
9/5/2024/

121412024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

12/4/2024

12/4/2024 |

10/2/2024 BRE - Chinese
11/13/2024|BRE - Chinese

12/6/2024 BRE - Chinese
12/18/2024|BRE - Chinese

12/6/2024 BRE - Chinese

12/4/2024 |DCP/Modular

11/7/2024 DCP/Modular

9/26/2024 |DCP/Modular

11/7/2024 DCP/Modular
12/19/2024|DCP/Modular

12/4/2024 DCP/Modular

12/4/2024 DCP/Modular

Michell, K./Nixon, J.

Davis, M./Lee, J.
Davis, M./Lee, J.
Davis, M./Lee, J.
Davis, M./Lee, J.
Davis, M./Lee, J.
Rowe R./Hillman J.
Rowe R./Hillman J.
Rowe R./Hillman J.
Rowe R./Hillman J.
Rowe R./Hillman J.

Joint SEM THEO CMO08

Joint SEM NEWT CM10

Joint SEM CHED 0551

Days: M=Mon T=Tue W=Wed R=Thur F=Fri S=Sat U=Sun
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Tyndale University - Undergraduate
Fall 2024 Course Schedule

CHRI
CHRI
CHRI
ENGL
MATH
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
BUS
CHRI
CHRI
CHRI
CHRI
MUSC

34130 BS 3 Evangelism

134930|B1 | 3|Internship in Pastoral Ministry
36930 B1 3 Internship in Intercultural Studies
117130|BS | 3|Literature and Composition
12130 BA 3 Intro to Statistics

110230/BS | 3|Introduction to Psychology II
30130 BS 3 Personality Psychology
133230|BS | 3|Cognitive Psychology

40130 BA 3 History of Psychology
1385301/010] 3|Internship

32930 010 3 Internship in Children's Ministry
1339301/010] 3|Internship in Youth Ministry
34930 010 3 Internship in Pastoral Ministry
136930J/010] 3|Internship in Intercultural Studies
36920 010 2 Internship in Music & Worship Arts

Scott, D. SYNO
'MacLeod, A. |
MacLeod, A.

Lee, A. |SYNO
Ross, N. ASYO
Henry, V.  [SYNO
Wagstaffe, L. SYNO
'Ross, N. |SYNO
Ross, N. ASYO
\Gentilucci, T. |
MacLeod, A.
'MacLeod, A. |
MacLeod, A.
MacLeod, A. |
Rowe, R.

Synchronous Online

|Synchronous Online |
Asynchronous Online
|Synchronous Online |
Synchronous Online
|Synchronous Online |
Asynchronous Online

R 6:00PM  10:00PM  11/21/2024
\ \ \ | 9/5/2024]

9/5/2024
110:00PM | 10/10/2024|

9/5/2024
110:00PM |  8/29/2024|
10:00PM  11/21/2024
110:00PM |  8/29/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024
9/5/2024|
9/5/2024

IR |6:00PM

IR |6:00PM
R  6:00PM
IR |6:00PM

12/19/2024 DCP/Modular
12/4/2024 | DCP/Modular
12/4/2024 DCP/Modular
11/7/2024 | DCP/Modular
12/4/2024 DCP/Modular
9/26/2024|DCP/Modular

12/19/2024 DCP/Modular
9/26/2024|DCP/Modular
12/4/2024 DCP/Modular
12/4/2024 | Internship
12/4/2024 Internship
12/4/2024 | Internship
12/4/2024 Internship
12/4/2024 |Internship
12/4/2024 Internship

Days: M=Mon T=Tue W=Wed R=Thur F=Fri S=Sat U=Sun
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